
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31131482 5PSSDB 20.20 4.20 84.84

31131503 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.04 3.50 70.14

31131521 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 20.13 5.45 109.71

31131551 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 20.08 5.70 114.46

31131572 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.05 4.20 84.21

31131593 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 20.06 5.45 109.33

31131617 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.13 3.50 70.46

31131629 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.09 4.20 84.38

31131654 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.02 3.50 70.07

31131667 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 7PSSDB 20.16 3.50 70.56

31131676 P6 - (120976) Greatwood Project 5PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

31131786 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 19.86 3.70 73.48

31131799 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.12 3.50 66.92

31131810 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.86 3.50 69.51

31131821 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.99 9.05 180.91

31131859 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.88 4.20 83.50

31131876 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 19.85 3.70 73.45

31131887 P6 - (112882) Methodist Sugar Land Mobile MRI Docking Station 10PSSDA 19.94 4.55 90.73

31131906 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.88 4.20 83.50

31131922 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 19.94 3.70 73.78

31131934 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 7PSSDB 19.93 3.50 69.76

31132099 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

31132121 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.48 3.70 75.78

31132135 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.45 9.05 185.07

31132171 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.50 3.70 75.85

31132200 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.52 9.05 185.71

31132244 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.49 5.70 116.79

31132268 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.50 3.95 80.98

31132287 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

31132301 P6 - (96518) Orchard Substation 5PSCC 20.44 5.45 111.40

31132332 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.49 9.05 185.43

31132379 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.45 9.05 185.07

31132427 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

31132460 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.48 9.05 185.34

31132505 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 20.37 3.70 75.37

31132532 7PSSDB 20.45 6.20 126.79

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 3/7/2025

R004653

3409

D144

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 110625

P6 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD



3626.93

5% -181.35

SUBTOTAL 3445.58

-$323.62

TOTAL $3121.96

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



